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PONATUAÇÃO SHIFTER GRADUADOS
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total TO Total

1 004 OLIN GALLI / FAUESC 100 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0

2 888 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA / FAUESC 85 15 15 41 41 44 44 0 0

3 010 ANDRE NICASTRO / FAUESC 82 18 3 44 44 38 38 0 0

4 293 LEONARDO REIS / FASP 73 27 9 32 32 41 41 0 0

5 107 BRUNO GRIGATTI / FAUESC 70 30 3 38 38 32 32 0 0

6 222 WALDIR BELIZARIO / FAEM 66 34 4 36 36 30 30 0 0

7 017 NICOLAS FABRIS / FAEM 64 36 2 28 28 36 36 0 0

8 027 JOÃO PEDRO PORTO / FASP 62 38 2 34 34 28 28 0 0

9 075 CLAUDIO BAIDA JR / FASP 61 39 1 27 27 34 34 0 0

10 035 YURI ALVES / FAUESC 57 43 4 30 30 27 27 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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